C-3
YLB JP 1 2 2 - 2 3 3 - T -  NL
Note:  See item listings in this catalog section to ensure desired sizes and options are available.
SERVICE LINE POSITION
1 = Straight Inlet & Outlet
2 = Angle Inlet & Straight Outlet
3 = Angle Inlet & Outlet
4 = Straight Inlet & Angle Outlet

			   (not assembled)
Ford Yokebox, Long Yokebox, Gulfbox
and Crescent Box Numbering System
Ford offers many products listed to specific standards and classifications. Due to the forthcoming standards changes understood during the
publication of this catalog,  product listings will evolve to meet the changing standards requirements.  Please contact the Ford Meter Box
Customer Service Department at 260-563-3171 or local Ford distributor to verify a product meets a specific standard. Ford Meter Box meets
your needs for products that are proven and reliable.
▲ Ford Meter Box no-lead brass products manufactured from UNS/CDA No. 89833 alloy shall contain no more than 0.25% total lead content by
weight.  United States federal and state laws allow the use of products manufactured from UNS C83600 85-5-5-5 brass alloy for only non-potable
water systems within the United States. The same UNS C83600 85-5-5-5 brass alloy, also referenced as gunmetal or LG2, is specified and used in
potable water systems in most other countries.
Remove “-NL” from catalog number to have products manufactured from UNS C83600 85-5-5-5 brass alloy.
Parties responsible for monitoring and maintaining proper water system design must exercize full responsibility in understanding the
full intent and scope of applicable lead laws.
NL =	 No-Lead▲
C-21
Ford Yokebox Options and Accessories
For 5/8" and 5/8"x3/4" Ball Valve and Key Valve Yokeboxes
OUTLET PIECES, UPPER SECTIONS, LIDS, AND GASKETS FOR YOKEBOXES
Catalog Number Description
YL Iron Locking Lid
YL-LUG Iron Locking Lid with Guide / Alignment Lugs
YL-RW Iron Locking Lid with “Reclaimed Water” Lettering
YL-RWC Purple Iron Locking Lid with “Reclaimed Water” Lettering
YLL Lockless Iron Lid
YL-T Electronic Read Locking Iron Lid with 2" Hole
YLP Plastic Standard Yokebox Lid
YLP-BR Plastic Standard Yokebox Lid with ERT Bracket
YLP-LBR Plastic Standard Yokebox Lid with Large ERT Bracket
MBRL Iron Locking Meter Box Reading Lid with Hinged Cast Iron Flap
MBRL-LL Iron Lockless Meter Box Reading Lid with Hinged Cast Iron Flap
YUC-4 Extra Shallow Type (YS) Upper Casting (4") with Anchor Lugs
YUC-7 Shallow Type (YL) Upper Casting (7") (requires 9500 for installation)
YUC-7P Shallow Plastic Type (YL) Upper Section (7") with Anchor Lugs
YUC-9 Deep Type (YM) Upper Casting (9") (requires 9500 for installation)
YJLP Plastic Enlarged Yokebox Lid
YJLP-BR Plastic Enlarged Yokebox Lid with ERT Bracket
YJUC-7P Plastic Enlarged 7" Upper Section (requires 9500 for installation)
YJUC-9P Plastic Enlarged 9" Upper Section (requires 9500 for installation)